PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CUSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $89,331.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $89,331.35 $0.00 $89,331.35 $1,071,976.23 $89,331.35 $ 982,644.88
August $ 89,331.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,331.35 $ 89,331.35 $0.00 $1,071,976.23 $178,662.70 $ 893,313.53
September $89,331.35 $0.00 $0.00 -$2.49 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,328.86 $89,331.35 -$2.49 $1,071,976.23 $ 267,994.05 $ 803,982.18
October $ 89,331.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,331.35 $ 89,328.86 $2.49 $1,071,976.23 $ 357,325.40 $ 714,650.83
November $89,331.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $89,331.35 $89,331.35 $0.00 $1,071,976.23 $ 446,656.75 $625,319.48
December $ 93,501.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,501.33 $ 89,331.35 $4,169.98 $1,101,166.08 $ 540,158.08 $ 561,008.00
January $ 93,544.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,544.89 $93,501.33 $ 43.56 $1,101,427.40 $ 633,702.97 $ 467,724.43
February $ 93,544.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 37.55 $ 93,582.44 $ 93,544.89 $ 37.55 $1,101,427.40 $727,247.86 $374,179.54
March $ 93,544.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,544.89 $93,582.44 -$ 37.55 $1,101,427.40 $ 820,792.75 $ 280,634.65
April $ 93,544.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,544.88 $ 93,544.89 -$0.01 $1,101,427.40 $914,337.63 $ 187,089.77
May $ 93,544.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,544.89 $93,544.88 $0.01 $1,101,427.40 $ 1,007,882.52 $ 93,544.88
June $ 93,542.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 18.76 $ 93,524.04 $ 93,544.89 -$ 20.85 $1,101,425.32 $1,101,425.32 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,101,425.32 $0.00 $0.00 -$2.49 $0.00 $ 18.79



